

Lawson Products, Inc. to Present at the William Blair & Company 2010 Emerging Growth Stock Conference

September 29, 2010

DES PLAINES, III., Sep 29, 2010 (BUSINESS WIRE) --

Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ: LAWS) (the "Company") today announced that company executives will present at the William Blair & Company 2010 Emerging Growth Stock Conference on Tuesday, October 5, 2010. The Company's presentation is scheduled to begin at 2:45 p.m. ET. The presentation will be webcast live and may be accessed at the conference website at http://www.wsw.com/webcast/blair37/laws/. The conference will be held at the Intercontinental New York Barclay in New York, New York on October 5, 2010.

About Lawson Products, Inc.

Lawson Products, Inc. headquartered in Des Plaines, IL, is a leader in distributing products and services to the industrial, commercial, and institutional maintenance, repair and operations (MRO) market. The company also manufactures, sells, and distributes production and specialized component parts, and provides services and systems to original equipment manufacturers (OEMs).

SOURCE: Lawson Products, Inc.

Lawson Products, Inc. Ronald J. Knutson, 847-827-9666, ext. 2665 Senior Vice President Chief Financial Officer